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Let The Evening Be-Gin!




WINE LIST

White WiNes

Tramonto White

Dry with softer fruit flavours

Hardy's Chardonnay

Rich, round and mellow

Canaletto Pinot Grigio
Light, dry and crisp

Rose WiNEs
Tramonto Rose

Dry with softer fruit flavours

Hardy’s Rosé

Rich, round and mellow

Sutter Home White Zinfandel

Bright, vibrant and fruity

Reo Wines

Tramonto Red
Easy drinking with good depth

Hariy’s Shiraz

Robust, spicy and warming

SpaRKLING WINE

Canaletto Prosecco
Light, dry and crisp

SMALL MEDIUM
(125ML)  (175ML)
£2.10 £2.80
£2.30 £3.05
£240 £3.20

SMALL MEDIUM

(I2SML)  (175ML)
£2.10 £2.80
£2.30 £3.05
£235 £3.10

SMALL  MEDIUM
(125ML)  (175ML)

£2.10 £2.80

£2.30 £3.05

SMALL BOTTLE
(200ML)

£4.90

LARGE
(250ML)

£3.85

£4.15

£4.35

LARGE
(250ML)

£3.85

£4.15

£4.25

LARGE
(250ML)

£3.85

£4.15

BOTTLE
(750ML)

£10.35

£11.15

£11.65

BOTTLE
(750ML)

£10.35

£11.15

£11.35

BOTTLE
(750ML)

£10.35

£11.15

LARGE BOTTLE
(750ML)

£12.95



THE GIN MENU

Gordons

The original special dry London gin

Gordons Pink

Gordon's with the sweetness berries

Bomhay Sapphire

Crisp and multi-layered flavour

Brokers

London gin with juniper freshness

Hendricks
Hints of coriander, juniper, citrus peel & infused with rose petal
and cucumber

Whitley Heil Small Batch

Soft and smooth with juniper, citrus, pot pourri and exotic spices

Whitley Heil Rhuharh & Ginger

The real essence of rhubarb and ginger

Whitley Neil Quince

Apple-sharp, pear-sweet for a unique alluring taste

Warner Edwards Rhubarh

A sweet and tangy rhubarb explosion

Masons Yorkshire Tea

Subtly aromatic notes of Yorkshire tea

Masons Lavender

Fragrant and subtly sweet notes of lavender

25ML
MEASURE

£2.20

£2.50

£2.40

£2.70

£2.90

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.45

£3.65

£3.65

SEE BACK PAGE FOR OUR SELECTION OF TONICS



The Wheatsheat

TONIC SELECTION

Tonics sl
Britvic Low Calorie £1.20
Fever Tree Low Calorie £1.55
Fever Tree Lemon £1.55
Fever Tree Aromatic £1.55
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View Our Wine & Gin Menu + Upcoming Entertainment at www.our-pub.co.uk/wheatsheaf



