The Wheatsheaf



Let The Evening Be-Gin!

WHITE WINES	SMALL (125ML)	MEDIUM (175ML)	LARGE (250ML)	BOTTLE (750ML)
Tramonto White Dry with softer fruit flavours	£2.10	£2.80	£3.85	£10.35
Hardy's Chardonnay Rich, round and mellow	£2.30	£3.05	£4.15	£11.15
Canaletto Pinot Grigio Light, dry and crisp	£2.40	£3.20	£4.35	£11.65
Rosé Wines	SMALL (125ML)	MEDIUM (175ML)	LARGE (250ML)	BOTTLE (750ML)
Tramonto Rosé Dry with softer fruit flavours	£2.10	£2.80	£3.85	£10.35
Hardy's Rosé Rich, round and mellow	£2.30	£3.05	£4.15	£11.15
Sutter Home White Zinfandel Bright, vibrant and fruity	£2.35	£3.10	£4.25	£11.35
RED WINES	SMALL (125ML)	MEDIUM (175ML)	LARGE (250ML)	BOTTLE (750ML)
Tramonto Red Easy drinking with good depth	£2.10	£2.80	£3.85	£10.35
Hardy's Shiraz Robust, spicy and warming	£2.30	£3.05	£4.15	£11.15
SPARKLING WINE	SMALL BOTTLE (200ML)		LARGE BOTTLE (750ML)	
Canaletto Prosecco Light, dry and crisp	£4.90		£12.95	

= THE GIN MENU =

GINS	25ML MEASURE
Gordons	£2.20
The original special dry London gin	22.20
Gordon's With the sweetness berries	£2.50
Bomhay Sapphire Crisp and multi-layered flavour	£2.40
Brokers London gin with juniper freshness	£2.70
Hendricks	
Hints of coriander, juniper, citrus peel & infused with rose petal and cucumber	£2.90
Whitley Neil Small Batch Soft and smooth with juniper, citrus, pot pourri and exotic spices	£3.10
Whitley Neil Rhuharh & Ginger The real essence of rhubarb and ginger	£3.10
Whitley Neil Quince Apple-sharp, pear-sweet for a unique alluring taste	£3.10
Warner Edwards Rhuharh A sweet and tangy rhubarb explosion	£3.45
Masons Yorkshire Tea Subtly aromatic notes of Yorkshire tea	£3.65
Masons Lavender Fragrant and subtly sweet notes of lavender	£3.65





The Wheatsheaf

= TONIC SELECTION =

TONICS	200ML Bottle
Britvic Low Calorie	£1.20
Fever Tree Low Calorie	£1.55
Fever Tree Lemon	£1.55
Fever Tree Aromatic	£1.55

